the NOA, in accordance with Reporting and Notification Attachment D.

The project proponent shall demonstrate that all permanent impacts to waters of 
the state are offset by the restoration project.  

If restoration of temporary and permanent impacts to waters of the state is not 
completed within three hundred sixty-five (365) days of the start of post-
construction monitoring (or a schedule approved by the Water Board during 
review of the NOI and supplemental materials), the approving Water Board may 
require the following: compensatory mitigation to offset temporal loss of waters of